Wrestling Varsity Schedule

Type Time

Saturday, Dec 6, 2014
Tournament 9:00AM

Wednesday, Dec 10, 2014
Mateh 6-06PM

Thursday, Dec 11, 2014
Match 6:00PM

Wednesday, Dec 17, 2014
Match 6:00PM

Thursday, Dec 18, 2014
Match 6:00PM

Saturday, Dec 20, 2014
Tournament 9:00AM

Saturday, Jan 3, 2015
Tournament 9:00AM

Wednesday, Jan 7, 2015
Match 6:00PM

Friday, Jan 9, 2015
Tournament 4:00PM

Saturday, Jan 10, 2015
Tournament 9:00AM

Tuesday, Jan 13, 2015
Match 6:00PM

Saturday, Jan 17, 2015
Tournament 9:00AM

Thursday, Jan 22, 2015
Match 6:00PM

Saturday, Jan 24, 2015
Tournament 9:00AM

Opponent

Away vs. Byron-
Bergen

Away—vs—Dansvile

Perry

Bath Haverling

Wayland-Cohocton

Away vs. Pavilion

Away vs. TBA

Away vs. Livonia

Away vs. TBA

Away vs. TBA

Avon

Away vs. TBA

Away vs. Hornell

Away vs. TBA

Le Roy

(as of 12-18-14)

Location

Byron-Bergen
Central Schools

: e Midd
Sehoot

Le Roy High School

Le Roy High School

Le Roy High School

Pavilion High School

Livonia High School -

Middle School Gym

Le Roy High School

Letchworth Central
School

Hornell Senior High
School

Leaves

7:15AM

8:15AM

4:00PM

4:00PM

7:00AM

Comments

Varsity & JV Tournament

(Rescheduled to 01-27-
15)

Dual Meet Tournament

Midlakes Dual Meet
Tournament

Lockport Varsity & JV
Tournament

Lockport Varsity & JV
Tournament

Irondequoit High School



Tuesday, Jan 27, 2015
Match 6:00PM

Wednesday, Jan 28, 2015

Match 6:00PM

Friday, Feb 6, 2015
Section V 4:00PM
Tournament
Saturday, Feb 7, 2015
Section V 10:00AM
Tournament

Friday, Feb 13, 2015

NYS 4:00PM
Qualifier

Saturday, Feb 14, 2015

NYS 10:00AM
Qualifier

Friday, Feb 27, 2015
Tournament 10:00AM

Saturday, Feb 28, 2015
Tournament 10:00AM

Away vs.

Away vs.

Away vs.

Away vs.

Away vs.

Away vs.

Away vs.

Away vs.

Dansville

Pavilion

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Dansville Middle

Pavilion High School

Dual Meet Tournament

(Rescheduled from 12-
10-14)

Super Sectionals @ SUNY
Brockport

Super Sectionals @ SUNY
Brockport

Times-Union Center in
Albany

Times-Union Center in
Albany



